
61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

221586109039

221586109041

221586109042

221586109044

221586109045

221586109048

221586109050

221586109051

221586109052

221586109053

221586109054

221586109055

221586109056

221586109057

221586109059

221586109061

221586109067

221586109068

221586109071

ALKA VERMA

ANMOL SINGH

ANMOLPREET SINGH

ARMANJOT SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

GURINDER SINGH

HARSIMRANPAL SINGH

JAGTARN SINGH

JASHANDEEP KAUR

JASHANPREET SINGH

JASHANPREET SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH SANDHU

JOTI KUMAR

KARAMPREET SINGH

KIRANDEEP KAUR

NAVDEEP KAUR

PAVANVIR SINGH

RABINDER SINGH

700

662

657

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752 5852

6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052 7152

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052 7152
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PASS

REAPPEAR
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PASS
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PASS

REAPPEAR
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/39 /30 /42 /52

/21 /41 /18 /22

/48 /60

/19 /17 /33 /11

/18 /2 /10 /19

/0 /55

/ / /42 /12

/19 / /11 /18

/0 /58

/31 /34 /35 /12

/17 /2 /18 /20

/6 /60

/32 /30 /33 /12

/20 /25 /10 /17

/8 /58

/31 /38 /31 /11

/19 /2 /16 /19

/0 /56

/30 /34 /25 /13

/20 /3 /18 /18

/6 /55

/30 /25 /40 /12

/19 /0 /11 /19

/0 /50

/42 /30 /40 /42

/21 /30 /16 /22

/53 /61

/30 /20 /35 /8

/18 /3 /10 /16

/0 /52

/30 /21 /35 /8

/17 /25 /11 /18

/26 /55

/ / /34 / /

/ /13 / /

/50

/21 /22 /39 /13

/ /2 /10 /18

/0 /52

/30 /30 /38 /12

/20 /23 /12 /21

/28 /58

/32 /30 /33 /20

/20 /7 /11 /20

/24 /52

/33 / /35 /14

/20 / /12 /22

/ /57

/41 /34 /40 /35

/21 /32 /12 /21

/40 /59

/38 /30 /36 /13

/20 /3 /10 /20

/2 /52

/30 /30 /35 /13

/ /3 /10 /

Date :  25 SEP 2023

 Exam : May/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :1Class:

221586109071

221586109075

221586109077

221586109078

221586109080

RABINDER SINGH

SAHILPRIT SINGH

SATWINDER SINGH

SHIVAM 

SUKHWINDER SINGH

608

8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

2952 4852 5252 5752

5852 6052 6752 7052

7152 8752

Registration No Name
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S.No

20
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/0 /50

/30 /30 /37 /13

/20 /4 /10 /20

/26 /49

/31 /23 /33 /14

/20 /23 /10 /19

/28 /57

/33 /32 /38 /30

/19 /30 /11 /18

/40 /59

/30 /26 /37 /19

/18 /7 /17 /20

/26 /55

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  25 SEP 2023

 Exam : May/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

211586109104

221586109039

221586109041

221586109042

221586109044

221586109045

221586109048

221586109049

221586109050

221586109051

221586109052

221586109053

221586109054

221586109055

221586109056

221586109057

221586109059

221586109061

221586109066

221586109067

KULVIR  SINGH

ALKA VERMA

ANMOL SINGH

ANMOLPREET SINGH

ARMANJOT SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

GURINDER SINGH

HARJIT SINGH

HARSIMRANPAL SINGH

JAGTARN SINGH

JASHANDEEP KAUR

JASHANPREET SINGH

JASHANPREET SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH SANDHU

JOTI KUMAR

KARAMPREET SINGH

KIRANDEEP KAUR

NANDINI 

NAVDEEP KAUR

674

714

731

741

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961 2190

2753 2853 5753 6453

6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753 6453

6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753
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ALL ABSENT
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ALL ABSENT
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PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/34 /39 /49 /35

/15 /47 /40 /21

/20 /62 /15

/31 /55 /53 /46

/21 /41 /40 /22

/22 /60 /15

/15 /46 /31 /11

/12 /30 /21 /17

/17 /52 /12

/ /32 / / /

/12 / /23 /

/18 /53 /15

/22 /45 /42 /30

/13 /37 /31 /17

/19 /53 /12

/18 /42 /45 /21

/14 /33 /40 /17

/18 /52 /12

/19 /35 /45 /17

/12 /30 /23 /21

/21 /53 /11

/14 /34 /35 /13

/14 /30 /33 /18

/18 /52 /12

/12 /34 /34 /

/13 /30 /30 /

/21 /53 /12

/20 /42 /50 /44

/20 /42 /36 /21

/21 /55 /15

/8 /32 /31 /8

/15 /15 /18 /19

/ /57 /12

/14 /40 /54 /22

/14 /33 /19 /19

/19 /55 /15

/11 /34 /40 /10

/ /30 /22 /

/ / /

/12 /41 /45 /30

/19 /33 /30 /20

/22 /58 /18

/18 /42 /55 /30

/15 /34 /26 /19

/19 /55 /15

/21 /48 /55 /39

/20 /33 /31 /18

/18 /57 /18

/30 /57 /50 /46

/21 /49 /50 /21

/21 /58 /21

/37 /62 /58 /51

/21 /56 /44 /21

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

221586109067

221586109068

221586109070

221586109071

221586109073

221586109075

221586109077

221586109078

221586109080

NAVDEEP KAUR

PAVANVIR SINGH

PRABHJOT KAUR

RABINDER SINGH

RAJWINDER KAUR

SAHILPRIT SINGH

SATWINDER SINGH

SHIVAM 

SUKHWINDER SINGH

741

743

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753 6453

6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961
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S.No
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/21 /56 /20

/24 /46 /50 /17

/14 /30 /23 /20

/20 /57 /15

/16 /40 /39 /10

/ /30 /23 /

/ / /

/30 /64 /60 /46

/21 /52 /40 /22

/22 /60 /18

/23 /44 /49 /14

/14 /38 /33 /

/16 /53 /12

/20 /34 /54 /9

/ /37 /25 /18

/18 /52 /12

/22 /51 /52 /37

/20 /43 /39 /20

/20 /57 /21

/19 /34 /37 /

/14 /41 /27 /

/16 /55 /12

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

211586109074

211586109076

211586109078

211586109079

211586109080

211586109083

211586109084

211586109085

211586109087

211586109088

211586109089

211586109090

211586109094

211586109102

211586109103

211586109104

211586109106

211586109113

211586109118

AMARJIT  KAUR

ARMANPREET  SINGH

ARVIND  SINGH

ARVINDER  SINGH

DAVINDER  SINGH

GURPREET  SINGH

GURSEWAK  SINGH

GURSEWAK  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

HARKIRAT  SINGH

HARRY  

KARANVEER  SINGH

KRISHAN  SINGH

KULVIR  SINGH

LOVEPREET  KAUR

MANPREET  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

578

555

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189 6199 6461

8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361
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R R A R

O O O O

R R O O

R R P R

O O O O

P R O O

P R P P

O O O O

A A A A A

R A A A A

A A

R R O O

R P P R

O O O O

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/37 /38 /20 /21

/35 /30 /30 /30

/21 /20 /20 /21

/22 /0 /21 /17

/2 /18 /38 /32

/15 /14 /18 /18

/14 /24 / /12

/9 /20 / /22

/ /11 /10 /12

/36 /30 /20 /16

/36 /45 /48 /31

/18 /15 /17 /20

/15 /0 /11 /12

/2 /18 /35 /0

/11 / /11 /11

/16 /0 /12 /11

/2 /14 /38 /0

/10 /11 /11 /12

/24 /3 /16 /19

/10 /31 /33 /15

/14 /16 /19 /14

/12 /0 / /10

/2 /12 / /8

/ / / /11

/12 /0 /12 /11

/2 /30 /37 /4

/12 /12 /11 /12

/12 /0 /15 /17

/1 /30 /30 /13

/19 /13 /17 /14

/12 /39 /19 /16

/21 /51 /41 /32

/20 /15 /15 /19

/24 /0 /17 /16

/3 /20 /35 /6

/15 /15 /17 /14

/21 /0 /20 /18

/4 /19 /34 /0

/14 /13 /17 /18

/ / /13 /16

/0 /17 / /0

/20 /12 /14 /14

/21 /3 /16 /16

/17 /8 /33 /6

/14 /15 /15 /15

/33 /15 /17 /18

/32 /15 /46 /30

/19 /21 /19 /19

/ / / / /

/0 / / / /

/ /

/11 /1 /17 /14

/1 /34 /39 /12

/19 /13 /16 /15

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

211586109119

211586109121

211586109123

211586109125

211586109127

211586109133

211586109136

211586188064

211586188065

PRITPAL  SINGH

RAVIJOT  SINGH

RAVNEET  KAUR

SEHWAG  SINGH

SUKHJINDER  SINGH

TARIKJOT  SINGH

VISHAL  CHOPRA

DEEPANSHU  VERMA

JASHANDEEP SINGH PANAG

560

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189 6199

6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

Registration No Name
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S.No
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/12 /0 /14 /15

/0 /36 /50 /13

/18 /13 /16 /13

/12 /0 / /10

/ /30 / /3

/ / / /10

/31 /13 /22 /20

/31 /30 /33 /7

/21 /21 /19 /21

/11 /0 /14 /16

/5 /31 /32 /5

/18 /12 /16 /12

/11 /0 / /10

/3 /30 /32 /0

/11 /12 /11 /10

/30 /43 /18 /18

/31 /39 /30 /23

/18 /20 /17 /18

/31 /35 /19 /17

/30 /33 /46 /35

/19 /13 /16 /19

/31 /36 /20 /18

/35 /37 /30 /14

/19 /18 /19 /20

/30 /35 /21 /18

/32 /31 /35 /3

/20 /18 /19 /20

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

211586109074

211586109076

211586109078

211586109079

211586109080

211586109083

211586109084

211586109085

211586109087

211586109088

211586109089

211586109090

211586109094

211586109102

211586109103

211586109104

211586109106

211586109113

211586109118

211586109119

AMARJIT  KAUR

ARMANPREET  SINGH

ARVIND  SINGH

ARVINDER  SINGH

DAVINDER  SINGH

GURPREET  SINGH

GURSEWAK  SINGH

GURSEWAK  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

HARKIRAT  SINGH

HARRY  

KARANVEER  SINGH

KRISHAN  SINGH

KULVIR  SINGH

LOVEPREET  KAUR

MANPREET  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

PRITPAL  SINGH

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163 6165

6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163 6165

6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061 9585

9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163 6165

6197 6561 8061 9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061
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ALL ABSENT
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/35 /33 /18 /17

/17 /19 /33 /20

/31 /35

/18 /16 /12 /15

/16 /13 /35 /13

/0 /30

/ / /8 / /1

/10 /10 /30 /10

/32 /25

/24 /22 /15 /4

/20 /16 /43 /18

/37 /35

/15 /10 /10 /6

/ /12 /30 /11

/37 /

/11 /10 /11 /5

/15 /12 /30 /11

/37 /26

/23 /12 /13 /12

/14 /14 /31 /20

/4 /

/ /17 /7 /3

/10 /11 / /10

/3 /

/20 /15 /10 /5

/14 /11 /22 /11

/38 /28

/15 /30 /15 /0

/17 /16 /30 /13

/2 /30

/38 /21 / /39

/ / /46 / /

/52 /

/19 /15 /13 /19

/18 /14 /30 /13

/2 /

/24 /13 /13 /19

/18 /14 /30 /13

/0 /28

/ / / / /

/ /8 / / /

/30 /14 /13 /11

/15 /19 /25 /13

/0 /26

/37 /23 /20 /7

/20 /19 /47 /15

/33 /35

/12 /10 /15 /1

/15 /15 /30 /13

/46 /

/38 /19 /11 /7

/14 /10 /31 /13

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

211586109119

211586109121

211586109123

211586109125

211586109127

211586109130

211586109133

211586109136

211586188064

211586188065

PRITPAL  SINGH

RAVIJOT  SINGH

RAVNEET  KAUR

SEHWAG  SINGH

SUKHJINDER  SINGH

SUMANDEEP  KAUR

TARIKJOT  SINGH

VISHAL  CHOPRA

DEEPANSHU  VERMA

JASHANDEEP SINGH PANAG

589

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163 6165

6197 6561 8061 9585

9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163 6165

6197 6561 8061

9585 9761
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S.No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/32 /30

/ /20 /7 /0

/ /10 / /10

/0 /

/26 /22 /18 /30

/20 /19 /36 /18

/30 /35

/30 /13 /13 /3

/15 /13 /37 /13

/34 /30

/30 /10 /10 /10

/10 /11 /32 /11

/30 /26

/46 /48 /21 /32

/21 /21 /51 /21

/43 /36

/42 /18 /21 /21

/20 /20 /40 /20

/45 /

/30 /13 /12 /13

/15 /13 /25 /18

/36 /37

/24 /18 /14 /7

/16 /14 /34 /18

/33 /30

/13 /8 / /0

/17 / /31 /15

/37 /29

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  12 OCT 2023

 Exam : May/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

201586108994

201586108995

201586108996

201586108997

201586108998

201586109000

201586109006

201586109008

201586109010

201586109016

201586109026

201586109029

201586109030

201586109031

AMRIT  SINGH

AMRITPAL  SINGH

ARWINDER KAUR

ARVINDER  SINGH

ASHISH  SINGH

DILPREET  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

HUSANPREET  SINGH

JAGDEEP  SINGH

JATINDER  SINGH

PALWINDER  KAUR

PRABHDEEP  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

601

691

735

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618 3610

3615 3616 3617 3618

4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617
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O O R P

O O O O

O O O O

O

P R R P

P O O O

O O O R

O

P P R P

P O O O

O O O R

O

P P R R

O O O O

O O O R

O

P R R R

P P P P

P P P R

P

P R R R

R O O O

O O O P

O

P P P P

P O O O

O O O P

O

R P R P

P O O O

O O O P

O

R A A A A

O O O

O O O A

O

P R R R

P O P O

O O P R

O

P O P O

O O O O

O O O O

O

P R P P

P O O O

O O O R

O

O O P O

O O O O

O O O P

O
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P P P P

O O P P

O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/35 /31 /13 /30

/33 /19 /16 /19

/16 /20 /35 /30

/16

/30 /19 /23 /31

/32 /19 /18 /20

/19 /18 /39 /14

/13

/32 /32 /22 /30

/32 /18 /18 /19

/17 /18 /39 /5

/17

/30 /30 /22 /13

/30 /14 /17 /19

/16 /20 /34 /0

/19

/31 /19 /22 /22

/30 /11 /17 /14

/11 /17 /33 /8

/17

/30 /13 /21 /19

/12 /10 /10 /10

/11 /10 /20 /30

/11

/32 /30 /30 /30

/40 /16 /15 /16

/15 /18 /37 /36

/18

/21 /30 /13 /30

/31 /16 /17 /17

/13 /17 /36 /33

/20

/0 / / / /

/16 /14 /16

/14 /16 /30 /

/11

/30 /10 /19 /22

/30 /10 /17 /11

/12 /10 /32 /0

/14

/30 /41 /30 /49

/45 /21 /22 /20

/22 /20 /42 /33

/17

/32 /17 /30 /31

/41 /14 /15 /13

/15 /15 /25 /11

/14

/36 /43 /38 /44

/57 /21 /20 /20

/21 /20 /42 /47

/22

/30 /14 /30 /30

/30 /11 /16 /14

/14 /10 /32 /31

/11

Date :  25 SEP 2023

 Exam : May/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

201586109033

201586109034

201586109043

201586109052

201586109053

201586183293

201586183294

RAHUL  

RAMANDEEP  KAUR

SIMERJEET  KAUR

TAMANA  DEVI

TANVEER  SINGH

RANVIR  KUMAR

S K MOUTASIM BILLA

649

480

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

Registration No Name
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S.No
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/38 /32 /22 /18

/34 /12 /19 /16

/13 /19 /34 /30

/18

/30 /19 /18 /30

/34 /17 /17 /17

/16 /15 /40 /30

/18

/44 /35 /35 /49

/46 /19 /19 /19

/19 /18 /41 /44

/19

/32 /21 /23 /30

/38 /15 /18 /16

/18 /18 /40 /13

/17

/20 /30 /23 /30

/38 /15 /19 /15

/13 /15 /31 /32

/15

/30 /30 /30 /30

/36 /12 /15 /13

/13 /10 /37 /30

/15

/18 /16 /21 /14

/30 /14 /16 /15

/14 /15 /37 /2

/19

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  25 SEP 2023

 Exam : May/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

191586111233

201586108991

201586108994

201586108995

201586108996

201586108997

201586108998

201586109000

201586109006

201586109008

201586109010

201586109016

201586109021

201586109025

201586109026

201586109029

201586109030

201586109031

201586109032

GAGANPREET SINGH

AKANKSHA  RANI

AMRIT  SINGH

AMRITPAL  SINGH

ARWINDER KAUR

ARVINDER  SINGH

ASHISH  SINGH

DILPREET  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

HUSANPREET  SINGH

JAGDEEP  SINGH

JATINDER  SINGH

LAKSHMI  

MINAKSHI  

PALWINDER  KAUR

PRABHDEEP  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

PRABHJOT KAUR  

531

585

503

635

621

591

659

3612 3613 3614 4613

4614 4615 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613 4615

4616 5619 5820 6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820
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REAPPEAR
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PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR
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PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/30 /36 /14 /17

/39 /38 /33 /30

/17

/36 /30 /17 /18

/35 /34 /52 /44

/20

/30 /30 /14 /19

/32 /33 /44 /47

/15

/31 /11 /18 /20

/36 /19 /37 /30

/16

/33 /17 /13 /18

/31 /31 /30 /48

/14

/33 /20 /12 /16

/30 /30 /36 /41

/11

/20 /18 /11 /14

/27 /30 /31 /35

/11

/14 /16 /12 /11

/27 /20 /30 /37

/11

/31 /20 /11 /14

/27 /33 /36 /55

/12

/13 /17 /12 /15

/30 /16 /34 /56

/14

/ / /13 /12

/30 / / / /

/11

/32 /16 /11 /12

/27 /30 /35 /33

/11

/42 /39 /21 /20

/32 /45 /57 /51

/21

/39 /37 /20 /20

/32 /40 /57 /50

/21

/34 /17 /19 /20

/31 /19 /43 /43

/20

/33 /31 /13 /14

/27 /16 /36 /38

/16

/35 /33 /21 /20

/33 /33 /53 /43

/20

/40 /30 /12 /12

/30 /20 /46 /37

/11

/50 /44 /21 /21

/31 /39 /66 /60

Date :  25 SEP 2023

 Exam : May/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

201586109032

201586109033

201586109034

201586109039

201586109043

201586109052

201586109053

201586183291

201586183293

201586183294

PRABHJOT KAUR  

RAHUL  

RAMANDEEP  KAUR

SAHIBJOT  SINGH

SIMERJEET  KAUR

TAMANA  DEVI

TANVEER  SINGH

PRABHNOOR SINGH JHAND

RANVIR  KUMAR

S K MOUTASIM BILLA

659

712

644

617

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619
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PASS
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S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/21

/33 /13 /14 /17

/33 /30 /31 /1

/12

/34 /13 /12 /18

/31 /20 /35 /36

/13

/67 /43 /22 /21

/41 /50 /68 /63

/21

/42 /47 /18 /19

/31 /50 /62 /66

/19

/30 /18 /15 /19

/31 /38 /43 /39

/16

/31 /20 /13 /15

/29 /30 /30 /42

/13

/55 /52 /21 /20

/37 /46 /55 /50

/18

/31 /20 /14 /16

/31 /30 /31 /33

/15

/35 /11 /13 /17

/30 /30 /19 /35

/13

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  25 SEP 2023

 Exam : May/2023


